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05-0650-0000-00 RALL DEREK
05-0655-0000-00 SMALLEY JAMES A
05-0655-0100-00 THE CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
05-0660-0000-00 KELLER ALLEN L TRUSTEE
05-0665-0000-00 KELLER ALLEN L TRUSTEE
05-0670-0000-00 WILSON JENNIFER & DONALD JTS
05-0675-0000-00 TMN PROPERTIES LLC
05-0675-0100-00 RICHEY CLINT AUSTIN & LAUREN A
05-0675-0200-00 RICHEY CLINT AUSTIN & LAUREN A
05-0680-0000-00 TMN PROPERTIES LLC
05-0680-0100-00 WOOD AMY J
05-0680-0101-00 REINSCHELL DOUGLAS A
05-0680-0200-00 REINSCHELL DOUGLAS A
05-0680-0300-00 BARDON JACOB W
05-0685-0000-00 GILLEN MICHAEL R TRUSTEE ETAL
05-0690-0000-00 THE BRINGMAN-CLARK FAMILY
05-0695-0000-00 THE BRINGMAN-CLARK FAMILY
05-0700-0000-00 MCQUOWN MARK A & DM JTS
05-0700-0100-00 MCQUOWN MARK A & DM JTS
05-0700-0200-00 ULRICH NATHANIEL B
05-0700-0300-00 STUERMER JODI
05-0705-0000-00 DERR DEAN M & JENISE J JTS
05-0710-0000-00 KELLER ALLEN L TRUSTEE
05-0710-0100-00 THE CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
05-0715-0000-00 BARDON ALEX W TRUSTEE
05-0715-0100-00 ENDSLEY JOSIAH C & HEATHER M JT
05-0715-0200-00 ENDSLEY JOSIAH C & HEATHER M JT
05-0715-0300-00 NEWMAN EDMOND E ETAL JTS
05-0715-0400-00 THE CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
05-0715-0500-00 LUCAS JORDAN & NICOLE JTS
05-0715-0600-00 HUFFMAN GARY E
05-0715-0700-00 HUFFMAN GARY E
05-0720-0000-00 SAULL BARBARA A
05-0720-0100-00 HUFFMAN GARY E
05-0720-0101-00 LUCAS JORDAN & NICOLE JTS


